2021
SMOKE EXTRACTION VENTILATION
FOR PARKING PREMISES
60 Hz
2 VENTS. Smoke extraction ventilation for parking premises | 2021-05
SMOKE EXTRACTION VENTILATION
FOR PARKING PREMISES
2020

protective coating is optional while , the 3C2 coating is standard.
VLT® FC 101 HVAC Basic Drive frequency converter options
Order code Description
132B0200 Operator's digital panel
132B0201 Kit for remote mounting of the operator panel to an
IP55 cabinet, including 3 m cable
132B0202 Decoupling plate for H1 and H2 standard sizes
132B0204 Decoupling plate for H3 standard size
132B0205 Decoupling plate for H4 and H5 standard sizes
132B0207 Decoupling plate for H6 standard size
132B0242 Decoupling plate for H6 standard size (extra large)
132B0208 Decoupling plate for H7 standard size
Order code Description
132B0243 Decoupling plate for H7 standard size (extra large)
132B0209 Decoupling plate for H8 standard size
132B0244 External EMC filter class A1/B1 for power output from
0.37 to 2.2 kW
132B0245 External EMC filter class A1/B1 for power output from 3
to 7.5 kW
132B0246 External EMC filter class A1/B1 for power output from
11 to 15 kW
132B0247 External EMC filter class A1/B1 for power output from
18.5 to 22 kW
21
VENTS. Smoke extraction ventilation for parking premises | 2021-05